
Nº
1 6 PSI
2 10 PSI
3 15 PSI
4 20 PSI
5 25 PSI

DESPIECE VYR 19

TUERCA REGULADOR
JUNTA TORICA
TUBO REGULADOR
MEMBRANA
MUELLE COMPRESION VYR - 19

DESCRIPCION REFERENCIA
401902
401908
401903
401907

SEGÚN MODELO

REF. MUELLES
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6 30 PSI
7 40 PSI
8 50 PSI
9

JUNTA TORICA
ASIENTO
FIJADOR MEMBRANA
TORNILLO REGULADOR

401909
401905
401904
401901



401906
401910
401915
401920
401925
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401930
401940
401950


